
       

 

 

 

     

 

 

 

       

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2023 State 4-H Livestock Judging and Skill-A-Thon 

Official Results: Junior Individuals 

Updated: 10/12/2023 
extension.sdstate.edu 

First 

Name 

Last Name County Age Equip 

ID 

Breed 

ID 

Meat Feeds Hay Wool Quiz QA Perf Total 

Eval 

Total 

QA 

Total 

ID 

Overall 

Total 

Overall 

Rank 

Rank 

Eval 

Rank 

QA 

Rank 

ID 

Creighton Werning Hanson Junior 44 43 14 30 29 29 39 32 21 79 71 131 281 1 4 1 1 

Charlie Cody Minnehaha Junior 40 41 13 33 31 26 27 21 24 81 48 127 256 2 3 2 

Taylor McGraw Clark Junior 34 38 11 30 33 31 24 34 18 82 58 113 253 3 2 2 3 

Jayna Blume Hughes/Stanley Junior 42 21 7 33 29 36 33 24 18 83 57 103 243 4 1 3 5 

Hadlie Johnson Minnehaha Junior 36 37 9 27 18 39 27 29 15 71 56 109 236 5 5 5 (t) 4 

Mattisyn Keppen Brookings Junior 28 40 7 18 21 22 21 20 3 46 41 93 180 

Lucas Underwood Brookings Junior 24 24 6 13 24 20 27 22 15 59 49 67 175 

Jaelynn Janssen Kingsbury Junior 22 33 4 15 9 26 27 20 15 50 47 74 171 

Chanel Mohrhauser Minnehaha Junior 38 30 9 15 14 25 9 13 12 51 22 92 165 

Harper Duxbury Hand Junior 18 12 6 15 26 27 21 18 15 67 39 51 157 

Alana Olson Yankton Junior 6 28 4 15 29 22 18 18 15 66 36 53 155 

Hannah Skovly Brookings Junior 8 25 2 9 30 30 24 16 6 66 40 44 150 

Abigail Chipman Beadle Junior 6 19 5 9 6 22 30 26 3 31 56 39 126 4 (t) 

Emma Piskule Brule Junior 8 11 2 12 24 30 21 15 3 57 36 33 126 

Kaycee Scheel Buffalo/Jerauld Junior 20 20 0 6 3 35 21 16 3 41 37 46 124 

Seth Smith Spink Junior 2 14 5 6 10 22 15 10 18 49 25 27 101 

SDSU Extension is an equal opportunity employer and provider in accordance with the nondiscrimination policies of South Dakota State University, South Dakota Board of 

Regents and United States Department of Agriculture. ©2023 
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2023 State 4-H Livestock Judging and Skill-A-Thon 

Official Results: Junior Teams 

Updated: 10/12/2023 
extension.sdstate.edu 

First Name Last Name County Age Division Overall Total Team Total Team Rank 

Harper Duxbury Hand Junior 157 581 2 

Jaelynn Janssen Kingsbury Junior 171 

Taylor McGraw Clark Junior 253 

Kaycee Scheel Buffalo/Jerauld Junior 124 

Mattisyn Keppen Brookings Junior 180 504 

Hannah Skovly Brookings Junior 150 

Lucas Underwood Brookings Junior 175 

Alana Olson Yankton Junior 155 536 

Seth Smith Spink Junior 101 

Creighton Werning Hanson Junior 281 

Charlie Cody Minnehaha Junior 256 656 1 

Hadlie Johnson Minnehaha Junior 236 

Chanel Mohrhauser Minnehaha Junior 165 

SDSU Extension is an equal opportunity employer and provider in accordance with the nondiscrimination policies of South 

Dakota State University, South Dakota Board of Regents and United States Department of Agriculture. ©2023 
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